
Adlkofener Nacht-Orientierungslauf
2. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2013

am 12.01.2013 in Adlkofen

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Lorenz-Baath Katrin 1978 TSV Grünwald 24:04

2. Deixler Bettina 1977 TSV Grünwald 26:51

3. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 27:48

4. Kolehmainen Emilia 1996 TSV Grünwald 40:22

5. Dreier Lina 1998 OLV Landshut 49:11

6. Schütze Susann 1984 - München - 53:46

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Hergert Alexander 1985 OLV Landshut 18:11

2. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 18:30

3. Deixler Norbert 1977 TSV Grünwald 20:07

4. Gamel Johannes 1987 OLV Landshut 20:13

5. Kerschl Andreas 1983 - München - 21:37

6. Seeger Frederik 1993 OLV Landshut 22:53

7. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 23:08

8. Baath Veikko 1964 TSV Grünwald 24:49

9. Kübler Hansjörg 1964 TSV Grünwald 24:57

10. Kreisel Norman 1984 - München - 25:16

11. Ebert Roger 1975 OLV Landshut 25:40

12. Weinig Peter 1971 TSV Grünwald 26:31

13. Dreier Johannes 1958 OLV Landshut 27:27

14. Kolehmainen Ari 1962 TSV Grünwald 27:45

15. Huber Klaus 1960 OLV Landshut 31:12

16. Rottmeier Alfred 1966 TSV Pfaffenberg 33:36

17. Kübler Olaf 1994 TSV Grünwald 34:18

18. Otto Moritz 1992 - Garching b. München - 34:41

19. Baath Theo 1989 - Zürich - 36:20

20. Sabol Ed 1970 - Burghausen - 40:19

21. Finan Tom 1974 Delaware Valley OA 40:20

22. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 40:27

23. Erschen Stefan 1984 - München - 46:23

24. Kirsch Alois 1954 Volleyfreuden München 47:08

25. Baath Ole 2006 TSV Grünwald 60:43

o.W. Nikolaus Liviu 1960 MTV Bamberg Fehlst.

Damen (2430 m - 55 Hm - 8 P)

Herren (2350 m - 70 Hm - 8 P)



Adlkofener Nacht-Orientierungslauf
2. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2013

am 12.01.2013 in Adlkofen

ERGEBNISSE NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Kolehmainen Emilia 1996 TSV Grünwald 40:22

2. Dreier Lina 1998 OLV Landshut 49:11

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Lorenz-Baath Katrin 1978 TSV Grünwald 24:04

2. Deixler Bettina 1977 TSV Grünwald 26:51

3. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 27:48

4. Schütze Susann 1984 - München - 53:46

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Baath Ole 2006 TSV Grünwald 60:43

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Hergert Alexander 1985 OLV Landshut 18:11

2. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 18:30

3. Deixler Norbert 1977 TSV Grünwald 20:07

4. Gamel Johannes 1987 OLV Landshut 20:13

5. Kerschl Andreas 1983 - München - 21:37

6. Seeger Frederik 1993 OLV Landshut 22:53

7. Kreisel Norman 1984 - München - 25:16

8. Ebert Roger 1975 OLV Landshut 25:40

9. Weinig Peter 1971 TSV Grünwald 26:31

10. Kübler Olaf 1994 TSV Grünwald 34:18

11. Otto Moritz 1992 - Garching b. München - 34:41

12. Baath Theo 1989 - Zürich - 36:20

13. Sabol Ed 1970 - Burghausen - 40:19

14. Finan Tom 1974 Delaware Valley OA 40:20

15. Erschen Stefan 1984 - München - 46:23

(2430 m - 55 Hm - 8 P)

H -18 (2350 m - 70 Hm - 8 P)

D -18 (2430 m - 55 Hm - 8 P)

D 19- 

H 19- (2350 m - 70 Hm - 8 P)



Adlkofener Nacht-Orientierungslauf
2. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2013

am 12.01.2013 in Adlkofen

ERGEBNISSE NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 23:08

2. Baath Veikko 1964 TSV Grünwald 24:49

3. Kübler Hansjörg 1964 TSV Grünwald 24:57

4. Dreier Johannes 1958 OLV Landshut 27:27

5. Kolehmainen Ari 1962 TSV Grünwald 27:45

6. Huber Klaus 1960 OLV Landshut 31:12

7. Rottmeier Alfred 1966 TSV Pfaffenberg 33:36

8. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 40:27

9. Kirsch Alois 1954 Volleyfreuden München 47:08

o.W. Nikolaus Liviu 1960 MTV Bamberg Fehlst

H 45- (2350 m - 70 Hm - 8 P)


